BOXER-6404
Compact Embedded Controller with LAN x 4, HDMI x 2, Intel® Celeron® J1900/N2807
Processor SoC
■ Slim Boxer Design: 30mm
■ RJ-45 LAN Port x 4, HDMI Port x 2
■ Operate in -20°C ~ 60°C Environment
CPU Intel® Celeron® J1900/N2807 Processor SoC
Chipset —

  Power Adapter
  Product DVD
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU RAM LAN Display USB3.0 USB2.0 RS-232/422/485 Storage Expansion Power Operating Temp.
BOXER-6404-A1-1010 Intel® J1900 Up to 8 GB 4 HDMI x 2 1 2 1 CFast™ Mini-Card x 1 (USB Interface) 12V DC in -20 ~ 55°C with 0.5 m/s airflow
BOXER-6404-A2-1010 Intel® J1900 Up to 8 GB 2 HDMI x 1 1 2 1 CFast™ Mini-Card x 1 (USB Interface) 12V DC in -20 ~ 55°C with 0.5 m/s airflow
BOXER-6404-A3-1010 Intel® N2807 Up to 4 GB 4 HDMI x 2 1 2 1 CFast™ Mini-Card x 1 (USB Interface) 12V DC in -20 ~ 60°C with 0.5 m/s airflow
BOXER-6404-A4-1010 Intel® N2807 Up to 4 GB 2 HDMI x 1 1 2 1 CFast™ Mini-Card x 1 (USB Interface) 12V DC in -20 ~ 60°C with 0.5 m/s airflow
Dimension Unit: mm